Online Quiz Report:

Name of the programme: Online Quiz

Flyer of the programme:

	Online Quiz			
Date: 12/08/2022	Organized by Shew Narain Tantia Library, B.N. College In collaboration with NDLI Club, B.N. College, Dhubri <b>On the occasion of National Librarians' Day</b>			
	130 <sup>th</sup> Birth Anniversary of Dr. S. R. Ranganathan, Father of Library Science in India			
<b>Topic:</b> Dr. S.R. Ranganath	<u>Check here for Registration</u>	Last date of registration: 11/08/2022		

Date: 12/08/2022

Organized by: Shew Narain Tantia Library, B.N. College

Number of participants: 49

Mode: Google Form

A brief write up of the programmme: An Online Quiz was organized by SNT Library, B.N. College on the occasion of National Librarians' Day on 12th August, 2021. This year we celebrate 130<sup>th</sup> Birth Anniversary of Dr. S. R. Ranganathan, the father of Library Science in India. The topic of the Quiz is 'Dr. S.R. Ranganathan and his works'. 49 no. of students are registered in the programme. And out of 93 students, 72 students are participated in the programme. Twenty questions are given to the students and each questions carried 5 marks. E-certificates are provided only those students who scored more than or equal to 60%.

Screenshots of the programme:

← → C  i docs.google.com/forms/d/1VIEAyGoAv3GcjPp3JaKplepRq-20CWqoBHuqDDjaB9s/edit	년 🖈 🛛 🌲 :
😑 Untitled form 🗖 🛱	(?) (③ (5 년 Send : 🌉
Questions Responses 🚯 Settings	
Registration for Online Quiz	• •
Organized by SNT Library, B.N. College in collaboration with NDLI CLUB, B.N. College, Dhubri On the occasion of National Librarians' Day	Tr
Email *	
Valid email This form is collecting emails. Change settings	
Name of the participant *	
Short answer text	
Name of the Institution: *	
Short answer text	
	0.

Untitled form 🗈 🛧					Ø	0	5	ð	Send	:
	Questions Responses	3 Settings		Total points: 100	D					
				_						
	Online Quiz									
	Organized by SNT Library in collaboration with NDLI Club, BN ( On the occasion of National Librarians' Day	College, Dhubri, Ass	am							
	1. The full name of Dr. S.R. Ranganathan is		Multiple choice		$\oplus$					
					Ð					
	II Shree Ram Raganathan		-	×	Tr					
	<ul> <li>Shiyali Ramamrita Ranganathan</li> </ul>		~	×	Þ					
	<ul> <li>Shiv Rao Ranganathan</li> </ul>			×						
	Sarada Ramamrita Raganathan			×						
	Add option or add "Other"									

	CERTIFIC	ATE OFAPPR	ICIATION
		This is certify that	
		Riya Bhagat	
		Student Of	
		B.N. College, Dhubri	
College i	n collaboration with N of National Librarians		hew Narain Tantia Library, B. N. Jbri on 12th August, 2022, on the re.
L,	Jamment		
	Principal,		Librarian <b></b>
	B.N. College		SNT Library, B.N. College